12/04
Gears & Fuse GearsGears & Fuse Gears
FG194
Miniature Fuses
In-Line Fuse-holders
FEB, FEC, FEX, FEY
Ferraz Shawmut’s complete line of single and dual pole in-line
fuse holders accommodate either 1-1/2" x 13/32" (10x38mm)

Type Material Type Material
FEB- 1 1 1 1 -BA
Catalog Numbering System
Family Load or LineTerminal Type Option
Family Description Terminal Terminal Type Conductor No. Per Solid Stranded Description
End View Size Terminal
FEB Single pole 11 Cu Crimp #8-#12 1 Yes Yes
midget #12-#14 2 Yes Yes
FEC Single pole 21 Cu Crimp #10 2 Yes Yes
Class CC #6 1 Yes Yes
#4 1 Yes No
FEX Dual Pole 31 Cu Crimp #10 2 Yes Yes
midget #4 1 No Yes
FEY Dual pole 41 Cu Crimp #6 2 Yes Yes
Class CC #2 1 No Yes
FEBN Single pole 81 Cu Single #2-#12 1 Yes Yes
neutral Set Screw
91 Cu Double #2-#12 1 Yes Yes
Set Screw each
82 Al Single #2-#12 1 Yes Yes
Set Screw
92 Al Double #2-#12 1 Yes Yes
Set Screw each
Nomenclature Legend
-
BA (breakaway
version equipped
with breakaway